ARCIONI
ARCIONI
BATTINELLI
BATTINELLI
BIANCHETTI
BONANNI
BONCOMPAGNI
BRUNI
CANTARELLA
CARNEVALE
CHILA'
DENTATO
DESIDERI
DONATI
DONATI
FALLONI
FASCETTI
GHERARDI
HOWE
LATINI
LATINI
MARTINELLI
MINICI
MORSELETTO
PANSINI
PANSINI
PANSINI
PAOLETTA
POCCIA
PROIETTI
SACCO
SACCO
SPACCA
SPACCA
SPURI
TARANTINO
TOSONI
VALENTINI

Giulia

Giulia
Alessandro
Alessandro
Sebastiano
Federico
Gianrico
Roberta
Monia
Martina
Gabriele
Damiano
Cecilia
Massimiliano
Massimiliano
Simone
Sveva
Chiara
Andrew
Giulia

Giulia

Giulia
Giuseppe
Federico
Federica
Federica
Federica
Jessica
Simone
Francesco
Omar

Omar

Maria Enrica
Maria Enrica
Patrizia
Michaela
Laura
Lorenzo

4x100
200
10hs
4x100
Peso
Asta
4x400
Asta
Peso
Peso
Lungo
10hs

Martello

200
4x100

Martello

3000st
4x400
4x100
400hs
4x400
3000st
Cross
Triplo
4x400
800
4x400
100
10Ohs
400hs
100
4x100
400
4x400
400
Alto
Triplo
200

Moncton
Moncton
Torino
Cali
Nairobi
Nairobi
Nairobi
Pechino
Eugene
Eugene
Sydney
Sydney
Grosseto
Grosseto
Seoul

Grosseto
Grosseto
Annecy
Annecy
Eugene
Cali
Canada Sudbury
Barcellona
Barcellona
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Cali
Tampere
Annecy
Annecy
Moncton
Barcellona
Tampere
Kingston
Moncton

Canada Sudbury

Annecy
Moncton

4519
2475
14.77
40.32
XXX
nc
rit.
4,20
14,30
13,16
7,52
sq.
57,18
20.97
40.32
64,49
10.57.98
3.34.00
39.86
1.00.20
3.43.69
10.05.43
27.05
1597
3.28.00 X
2.08.83
3.27.18
11.90
13.90
52.96
40.18

56.50
3.41.53
55.85b
1,81
12,38
21.60

16/07
16/07
02/08
03/08
22/07
02/08
31/07
14/07
10/07
20/07
19/07
02/08
12/07
01/08
01/08
23/07
10/07
15/07
21/07
22/07
24/07
21/07
23/03
05/08
18/08
20/08
22/08
15/08
22/07
23/07
22/08

13-18/07
13-18/07
16/09
29/07
02/08
19/07

2004
2004
1998
1998
2014 nc
2022 XXX
1998
2012 BRONZO
2012 7
2016 24N
2016 13°
2022 nc
2018 16A
1998 7°
1998
2010 23°
2012 7
2018 61
2002 5°
2010 o6rb
2010 o6rb
2010 7
1997
2022 6°
2021 7
2021 12A
2021 BRONZO
2006
2014
2014
1996
1996
2004
2004
1992
1988
1998
2010



